NEI'ADEAL £500 CASH Aug #2 (AUTO DRAW)
COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. INETE]

1 Stephen Flanagan
2 Carla Gilroy

3 Ruth Jacks

4 Kathleen Leonard
5 Bryan Gilmour
6 Deirdre Mcaloon
7 Melissa Healy
8 Jacqueline Mcmanus
10 Chloe Parsons
11 Sean Leonard
12 Dylan Moutray
13 Melissa Healy
14 Heather Lunny
15 Bryan Gilmour
17 Keeva O' Neill
18 Sean Leonard
19 Dervila Donohoe
20 Caroline Heron
21 Rita Mcgullion
22 Dervila Donohoe
23 Lauren Mccutcheon
24 Rhys Ridge-evans
25 Caroline Hoey
26 John Leonard
27 Donka Marinova
28 Fiona Murphy
29 Kirsty Hoey
30 Marie Mcardle
31 Kirsty Mullally
32 Chrissy Lynch
33 Mark Allen

34 John Leonard
35 Shelley Mccabe
36 Damien Baird
37 Peter Gilfedder
38 Niamh Crudden
39 John Leonard
40 Kelly Greene
42 Hayley Mcguckin
43 John Dolan
44 Rita Mcgullion
45 Fiona Murphy
46 Jackie Maye
47 Fiona Murphy
48 John Leonard
49 Michelle Duffy
50 Shea Johnston
52 Andrea Burns
53 Patrick Cassidy
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54 Nicolas Somerville
55 Julija Borovskaja
57 Tiffiny Convey
58 Marie Mcardle
59 Allen Hilliard
60 Graham Williams
61 Melissa Little
62 Niamh Mcgowan
63 Colleen Treacy
64 Darragh Mcdonald
65 Alison Mcelhinney
66 Justin Payne
67 Sharon Waller
70 Joseph Sweeney
71 Michal Puczkarski
72 Helen Downey
73 Dervila Donohoe
75 Denise Taylor
76 Alan Moutray
7 Helen Downey
78 Darren Cox

80 Mandy Vance
81 Rhys Ridge-evans
82 Niamh Mcgowan
83 Camilla Cadden
84 Bryan Gilmour
85 Michal Puczkarski
86 Kerry Logan
87 Shea Johnston
88 Niamh Mcgowan
89 Moutray Joshua
91 Chrissy Lynch
92 John Mcteggart
93 Dervila Donohoe
94 Heather Lunny
95 Christine Nugent
96 Mandy Evans
97 Bryan Gilmour
98 Rita Mcgullion
100 Tracy Miller
102 Kathleen Thompson
103 Deividas Suratkevicius
104 Britney Mcmanus
105 John Leonard
106 Marie Mcardle
107 Niamh Mcgowan
109 Dervila Donohoe
110 Micky Curry
111 Heather Lunny
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112
113
114
115
116
118
119
120
121
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
133
134
135
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
155
157
158
160
161
163
164
165
166
167
169
170
171
173

Natalie Gibson
Kirsty Hoey
Helen Bonner
Jenni Ward
Kirsty Hoey
Melissa Healy
Marie Mcardle
Caitlin Tivnan
Dylan Moutray
Mark Allen
Martina Murphy
Paul Farrelly
Bryan Gilmour
John Leonard
Britney Mcmanus
Bryan Gilmour
Caroline Conlon
Jane Funston
Carmel Maguire
Sean Leonard
Lisa Gault
Hannah Watters
Katie Ebbitt
Mark Gettins
Shea Johnston
Dale Wallace
Jones Jones
Kirsty Hoey
Patrick Cassidy
Dorothy Kennedy
Janette Walker
Vanessa Baxter
Sean Leonard
Ania Mc Govern
Shaun Treacy
Debbie Appleby
Samantha Bryans
Mary Cullen
Gail Mcvitty
Kathleen Thompson
Gail Dunn
Kelly Doherty
Jones Jones
Tracy Miller
Jane Funston
Helen Downey
Jamie White
John Mcteggart

Martin Conwell
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174
175
177
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
187
188
189
190
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
211
212
213
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
223
224
225
226
228
229
230

Emma Holland
Roisin Mccann
Eilish Mccaughey
Emilie Gallagher
Camilla Cadden
Chloe Parsons
Michael Cairns
Carmel Maguire
Mark Allen
Niamh Mcgowan
Carla Gilroy
Melissa Healy
Aaron Crawford
John-paul Cox
Sonya Crozier
Jamie Hearne
Violet Thompson
Caitlin Tivnan

Damien Baird

Sharon Mccutcheon

Dambhnait Carroll
Stephen Murphy
Dambhnait Carroll
Hannah Watters
Damien Howell
Michelle Duffy

Sandra Adams

Cathryn Brownrigg

Tracy Miller
Edel Quinn
Julie Whitton
Melissa Healy
Debbie Appleby
Hannah Watters
John Mcteggart
Nikita Thompson
Ania Mc Govern
Karen Sque
Dambhnait Carroll
Donal Mcshea
Hannah Watters
Aniko Batik
Emilie Gallagher
Mark Gettins

Sharon Graham

Stephen Flanagan

Caitlin Mulcahy
Heather Knox

Stephen Murphy
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232
233
234
235
237
238
239
240
241
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
255
256
257
260
261
262
265
266
268
269
270
271
273
274
276
277
279
280
281
282
283
285
286
289
290
201
292
293
294
295

John Collins
Sean Leonard
Dervila Donohoe
Roisin Hackett
Lisa Gault
Chloe Parsons
Michael Donnelly
Emma Holland
Kirsty Moutray
Justin Payne
Kerry Donnell
Clare Sizeland
Aillish Devlin
Cormac Toye
Jenna Robinson
Tiffiny Convey
Samantha Bryans
Rhys Ridge-evans
Jane Funston
Rebecca Clarke
Gail Mcvitty
Graham Williams
Martin Conwell
Kacey Gilham
Dale Little
Lisa Gault
Marie Mcardle
Michael Donnelly
Mark Gettins
Kevin Breen
Emer Mulligan
Fiona Murphy
Margaret Granleese
Marie Mcardle
Nuala Fee
Lana Kelly
Aniko Batik
Sabrina Mcmanus
Ann Marie Mcsherry
Mary Reilly
Shaun Treacy
Melissa Crawford
Emma Crawford
Stephen Murphy
Bryan Gilmour
Jamie Hearne
Mary Cullen
Rhys Ridge-evans

John Leonard
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296
298
299
300
302
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
347
348
349

Melissa Crawford
Denise Taylor
Peter Gilfedder
Emer Mulligan
Dervila Donchoe
Sarah Adams
Sinead Mcadam
Gary Mccarthy
Bryan Gilmour
Bryan Gilmour
Moutray Joshua
John Kellagher
Siobhan Mc Phillips
Emma Holland
Siobhan Mc Phillips
John Dolan
John Kellagher
Michael Donnelly
Jamie White
Jane Funston
Eimear Watson
Kirsty Hoey
Nikita Domer
Helen Elliott
Mary Mcsherry
John Dolan
Aisling Foster
Karen Gallagher
Nicolas Somerville
Caroline Hoey
Caroline Hoey
Rhona Magee
Niamh Gunn
Carmel Maguire
Nicole Boyd
Sharon Elliott
Rebecca Clarke
Dervila Donohoe
Helen Downey
Sheila O Neill
Emma Holland
Dervila Donochoe
Ania Mc Govern
Anthony Kelly
M. Sweeney
Rhona Magee
Micky Curry
Justin Payne

Micky Curry
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351
352
353
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
364
365
366
368
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
384
386
387
388
390
392
393
394
396
397
398
399
400
402
403
404
406
407
408
409
410

Gail Mcvitty
Bryan Gilmour
Rhys Ridge-evans
Helen Downey
Dawn Mahfoudhi
Kelly Mccusker
Kerry Donnell
Michal Puczkarski
Bernie Murphy
Emma Holland
Graham Williams
Mark Gettins
Arlene Maguire
Aisling Foster
Aniko Batik
Susan Keery
Rhona Magee
Geraldine Logan
Jamie White
Hazel Mc Mahon
CG
Joanne Moran
Mark Gettins
Rhona Magee
Fiona Murphy
Fiona Murphy
John Mcteggart
Mark Gettins
Kathleen Leonard
Emma Holland
Dawn Mahfoudhi
Kathleen Thompson
Cynthia Mcalister
Megan Wallace
Darren Cox
Fiona Murphy
Caroline Conlon
Roisin Hackett
Dervila Donohoe
Deirdre Mcaloon
Lukasz Pasik
Clare Sizeland
Ann Mcloughlin
Jack Mclaughlin
Stephen Murphy
Anntherese Keown
Chloe Parsons
Siobhan Mc Phillips

John Leonard
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411 Victor Magee
412 Chloe Parsons
413 Lana Kelly
414 Mark Gettins
415 Tracy Miller
416 Ania Mc Govern
417 Jane Funston
419 Rita Mcgullion
420 Catherine Warnock
421 Dervila Donohoe
422 Kieran Gunn
424 Hannah Watters
425 Michael Donnelly
426 Tiffiny Convey
428 John Mcteggart
430 Fiona Sayers
431 Heather Lunny
432 Dale Little
433 Rhys Ridge-evans
434 Damien Baird
435 Ellen Boyd
436 Mary Cadden
437 Mercedesz Horvath
438 Fiona Murphy
439 Alison Mcelhinney
440 Melissa Crawford
441 Merlinda Dinsmore
442 Jemma Cumberland
443 Jamie Hearne
444 Shea Johnston
445 Sinead Mcadam
446 Fiona Murphy
447 Anthony Lee
448 Sean Leonard
449 Vanessa Baxter
450 Bernie Murphy
451 Kelly Mccusker
452 Chrissy Lynch
453 Ann Mcloughlin
454 Eilish Mccaughey
455 Patrick Cassidy
456 Marie Mcardle
457 Camilla Cadden
459 Shauna Breen
460 Shaun Treacy
462 Lajosne Lugosi
464 Danielle Dolan
465 Stephen Flanagan
468 Niamh Mcgowan
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469
470
471
473
474
475
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
490
491
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
519
520
521
522
523

Peter Gilfedder
Stephen Flanagan
Kitty Cadden
Avril Irvine
Mary Mcsherry

John Collins

Cathryn Brownrigg

Rebecca Clarke

Shea Johnston

Lauren Mccutcheon

Mark Allen
Daryll Rice
Lukasz Pasik
Karen Clawson
Melissa Crawford
Lana Kelly
Jayne Mcilveen
Sarah Connor
Melissa Gallagher
Marie Crothers
Bethany Beckett
Ania Mc Govern
Arlene Maguire
Dervila Donochoe
John Leonard
Sharon Elliott
Trish Wall
John Collins
John Mcteggart
Caroline Conlon
Carla Gilroy
Niamh Donaghy
Lynda Lindsay
Philomena Reilly
Danielle Dolan
Camilla Cadden
Roisin Hackett
Lana Kelly
Margaret Quinn
Anthony Kelly
Gail Mcvitty
Lana Kelly
Patricia Maguire
Rita Mcgullion
Ruth Jacks

Justin Payne

Roberta Stevenson

Peter Gilfedder

Sharon Waller
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524
526
527
529
530
531
533
534
535
536
537
538
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
552
554
557
558
559
560
561
562
564
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582

Rebecca Clarke
Sharon Graham
Aoife Mccann
Aodhan Mccrudden
Jamie Hearne
Helen Allen
Melissa Healy
Karen Hamill
Rhys Ridge-evans
Joyce Graham
Jennifer Colhoun
Emma Woods
Helen Downey
Anthony Kelly
Amanda Mcmanus
Samantha Bryans
Shelley Mccabe
Martina Ward
Hannah Watters
Ruth Jacks
Lisa Gault
John Leonard
Moutray Joshua
Karen Clawson
Sean Leonard
Trish Wall
John Collins
Angela Simmonds
Sharon Mccutcheon
Dylan Moutray
Dervila Donohoe
Siobhan Mc Phillips
Niamh Gunn
Bryan Gilmour
Tiffiny Convey
Kerry Logan
Ledwith Lisa-marie
Laura Flynn
Catherine Bermingham
Emma Holland
Trevor Holden
Britney Mcmanus
Jamie White
Mary Kearns
John Leonard
Debbie Appleby
Karen Clawson
Helen Downey
Allen Hilliard
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583
584
585
586
588
590
591
592
594
595
597
598
599
600
602
603
605
606
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
619
620
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
634
635
636
637
639
640
641
642
643
644

Allen Hilliard
Andrew Kendall
Chloe Parsons
Reilly Paula
Jamie White
Tiffiny Convey
Helen Allen
Rhys Ridge-evans
Helen Allen
Stephen Murphy
Anthony Kelly
Shea Johnston
Cormac Toye
Mandy Evans
Anne Mcnabb
Gerard Breen
Nicolas Somerville
Lukasz Pasik
Dervila Donohoe
Roberta Stevenson
Niamh Tivnan
Ailish Devlin
Natalie Gibson
Vicky Clark
Mark Gettins
Valerie Merrett
Michal Puczkarski
Peter Gilfedder
Laura Flynn
Eimear Watson
Dawn Mahfoudhi
Chloe Parsons
Lajosne Lugosi
Chrissy Lynch
Emilie Gallagher
Danielle Dolan
Dervila Donohoe
Jenni Ward
Aisling Mccaffrey
Dervila Donohoe
Sonya Crozier
John Leonard
Debbie Appleby
Darren Cox
Tracey Byrne
Martin Conwell
John Leonard
Julia Mitoraj

Karen Sque
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645
646
647
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
666
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
688
689
690
692
693
695
696
697
699
700
701
703
704

Paula Shannon
Stacey Handzhieva
John Collins
John Leonard
Peter Gilfedder
Sandra Adams
Caitlin Tivnan
Geraldine Logan
Lisa Gault
John Mcteggart
Stephen Flanagan
Gerard Breen
Emma Crawford
Paula Shannon
Alison Mcelhinney
Kirsty Mullally
Niamh Crudden
Roberta Stevenson
Kathleen Thompson
Britney Mcmanus
Emilie Gallagher
Anne Mcnabb
Dervila Donchoe
Philip Rice
Aoife Mccann
Micky Curry
Chloe Parsons
Pauline Mchugh
Tracey Byrne
Donka Marinova
Denise Wallace
Moutray Joshua
Melissa Healy
Jones Jones
Alison Mcelhinney
Inga Zamaratskyte
John Leonard
Melissa Healy
Samantha Bryans
Rodney Elliott
Tracy Miller
Dervila Donochoe
Micky Curry
Kirsty Hoey
Justin Payne
Kirsty Moutray
Carmel Maguire
Damien Baird

Marie Mcardle
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705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
724
725
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
740
741
742
743
744
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
755
757
758
760
761

Donal Mcshea
John Mcteggart
Rita Mcgullion
Hannah Watters
Chloe Parsons
Dervila Donochoe
P. Sweeney
Fiona Murphy
Shauna Breen
Pamela Moane
Darren Cox
Stephen Flanagan
Katie Ebbitt
Peter Gilfedder
Rhona Magee
Fiona Murphy
Mark Gettins
Emer Mulligan
Nicola Baker
John Dolan
Aniko Batik
Shaun Treacy
John-paul Cox
Fiona Murphy
Kirsty Mullally
Fiona Murphy
Lynda Lindsay
Lauren Mccutcheon
Peter Gilfedder
Shauna Breen
John Mcteggart
Jenny Cullen
Paula Shannon
Peter Gilfedder
Billy Gibson
Shea Johnston
Niamh Mcgowan
Nicole Boyd
Dervila Donohoe
Danielle Dolan
Louise Swift
Sarah Donlin
Emma Holland
Helen Allen
Elaine Condren
Donal Mcgandy
John Leonard
Sarah Adams

Emilie Gallagher
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762 Kacey Gilham
764 Ailish Devlin
766 Sharon Waller
767 Ann Mcloughlin
769 Fiona Murphy
770 Michael Donnelly
771 Kirsty Mullally
772 Joyce Graham
776 Merlinda Dinsmore
777 Hannah Watters
778 Danielle Dolan
779 Kacey Gilham
780 John Mcteggart
781 Kiera Large
782 Marie Mcardle
784 Gerard Breen
785 Aniko Batik
786 Hannah Watters
788 Andrea Burns
789 Patricia Maguire
790 Grainne Kelly
791 Niamh Tivnan
792 Emma Holland
793 Sheila O Neill
794 Paul Convey
795 Gerard Breen
796 Niamh Mcgowan
797 Melissa Healy
798 Hannah Watters
799 Ann Mcloughlin
803 John Leonard
804 Nicolas Somerville
805 Jayne Mcilveen
806 Norman Shaw
807 Rhys Ridge-evans
808 Donka Marinova
809 Lynn Mcfetridge
810 Sinead Judge
811 Siobhan Mc Phillips
812 Mrs Martin
813 Kiera Large
814 Mandy Evans
815 Aoife Mccann
816 Britney Mcmanus
817 Sean Leonard
818 Clare Sizeland
819 Mary Maguire
820 Jolene Law
821 Nicola Carty
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822 Blaine Jackman
823 Andrew Kendall
824 Kirsty Mullally
825 Ann Mcloughlin
826 Sean Leonard
827 Fiona Murphy
829 Clare Mcdermott
830 Alana Ward
831 Niamh Mcgowan
832 Shauna Breen
833 Mandy Evans
834 Moutray Joshua
836 Sean Leonard
837 Lauren Mccutcheon
840 Leah Curry
841 Stacey Handzhieva
843 Peter Gilfedder
844 Sarah Adams
846 Mandy Evans
847 Cherie Martin
849 Mark Allen
850 Lewis Hamill
851 Fiona Murphy
853 Bryan Gilmour
854 Clare Sizeland
855 Damian Rice
856 Lauren Mccutcheon
858 Michelle Duffy
859 Eileen Bonner
860 Aisling Foster
861 Katie Ebbitt
863 Dylan Moutray
864 Danielle Dolan
866 Hannah Watters
867 Martin Conwell
868 Catherine Johnston
869 Hazel Mc Mahon
870 Bryan Gilmour
871 Jones Jones
872 Emma Woods
875 Helen Allen
876 John Dolan
877 Jamie Hearne
878 Karen Sque
881 Fiona Murphy
883 Darcy Sweeney
884 Melissa Healy
885 Caroline Hoey
886 Lynda Lindsay
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887
889
891
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
903
905
906
907
908
911
913
914
915
916
917
920
921
922
923
924
925
928
929
930
931
932
934
936
937
938
941
942
943
944
946
947
948
949
950
951
952

Christopher Doran
Geraldine Logan
Rhys Ridge-evans
John Leonard
Gerardette Mclaughlin
Niamh Crudden
Carmel Maguire
Melissa Gallagher
Mark Gettins
Damien Baird
Rita Mcgullion
Danielle Dolan
Graham Williams
Regina Oconnor
Alison Mcelhinney
Kirsty Hoey
Camilla Cadden
Jessica Warrington
Mary Reilly
Kathleen Thompson
Emily Toye
Fiona Murphy
Nicola Baker
Shauna Breen
Graham Williams
Gail Mcvitty
Karen Sque
Kirsty Hoey
Ciaran Gormley
Rita Mcgullion
Darren Cox
Shaun Treacy
Helen Bonner
Megan Wallace
Jacqueline Mcmanus
Deirdre Moohan
Ruth Jacks
Dylan Moutray
Patrick Cassidy
Gerard Breen
Debbie Appleby
Rita Mcgullion
Emma Crawford
Alan Moutray
Emma Crawford
Orla Mccarney
Emily Toye
Michael Cairns

Margaret Granleese

Total: 819 e« Draw: August 21, 2025 11:45 pm
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953 Niamh Mcgowan
954 Geraldine Dolan
955 Sabrina Mcmanus
956 Emer Gormley
957 Chrissy Lynch
960 Jemma Cumberland
962 Caitlin Tivnan
966 Laura Flynn
967 Aisling Foster
968 Emma Crawford
969 Heather Lunny
970 John Leonard
971 Cormac Toye
972 Denise Wallace
973 Michal Puczkarski
974 Jemma Cumberland
975 Anthony Kelly
976 Rita Mcgullion
978 Patrick Cassidy
979 Lisa Houston
980 Mary Reilly
981 John Leonard
982 Emma Holland
983 Ruth Jacks
984 Nicolas Somerville
987 Marie Mcardle
988 Chloe Parsons
989 Martin Conwell
991 Elizabeth Corrigan
993 Lisa Gault
994 Leah Phillips
995 Fiona Murphy
996 Sandra Adams
997 Rebecca Clarke
999 David Brian

Total: 819 e« Draw: August 21, 2025 11:45 pm Page 17 of 17




